



**SAFELIGHT KNIGHTDALE
TOWN OF KNIGHTDALE, NC
NOTICE OF VIOLATION**

NOTICE NUMBER: KN00052106

The photos to the right illustrate the vehicle registered in your name and described below has run a red light. Such action violates Knightdale Town Ordinance Section 74.03.

DATE OF VIOLATION: March 04, 2013		TIME OF VIOLATION: 05:19 PM
REGISTERED OWNER OR LESSEE: JAMES STUART RAWLS IV		
ADDRESS: 3804 YATES MILL TL		
CITY: RALEIGH	STATE: NC	ZIP CODE: 27606
VEH. LIC.NO: 1995SC	STATE: NC	VEH. YEAR: 2008
VEH. MAKE: CHEVROLET	BODY STYLE: Utility	
PLEASE NOTE THAT RECORDED IMAGES DO CONSTITUTE EVIDENCE OF A VIOLATION OF KNIGHTDALE TOWN ORDINANCE SECTION 74.03 (FAILURE TO STOP AT RED LIGHT).		
LOCATION OF VIOLATION: Widewaters Pkwy & US 64 NB		
BASED UPON REVIEW AND INSPECTION OF THE RECORDED IMAGES, A VIOLATION OF KNIGHTDALE TOWN ORDINANCE SECTION 74.03 DID OCCUR.		
Please respond to this notice in one of the following ways:		
<ol style="list-style-type: none"> 1. Submit the \$50.00 payment for the civil penalty. (See payment coupon on Option A page 2) 2. Provide information as to the driver of the vehicle. (See Affidavit coupon on Option B page 2) 3. Request a hearing to review the notice. (See page 4) 		
Please respond no later than Monday, May 6, 2013 to avoid an additional penalty of \$50.00 and civil action against you.		



Credit card payments can also be made online at:
www.photonotice.com (Enter City code: KNC)